Strongly Disagree Strongly Mean
2023-2024 Employer Satisfaction Survey (Initial) Agree (2) Disagree
(4) (1)
The teacher is prepared for daily instruction, meetings, and other obligations on a
IS prep v g g 22 | 22| 100% . 4
regular basis.
. . 22 18 82% 18% - 3.82
The teacher has created a safe and respectful learning environment for all students.
The teacher differentiates instruction effectively; supporting all learners in their
¥; supporting 2 | 12| s5% 41% 5% . 35
classroom.
The teacher facilitates critical thinking experiences for all learners where they need to
. - g exp v 22 15 68% 32% - 3.68
apply learning to new situations.
The teacher utilizes several assessment strategies to adjust instruction based on
. 8 ! 22 13 59% 41% - 3.59
student understanding.
The teacher provides frequent, meaningful feedback to all students. 22 15 68% 32% - 3.68
The teacher communicates effectively with parents/guardians. 22 14 64% 36% - 3.64
The teacher collaborates with members of the school community for the betterment of
v 22 18 82% 18% - 3.82
students.
The teacher is receptive to constructive criticism and welcomes feedback. 22 19 86% 14% - 3.86
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